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South Carolina Tobacco Directory

Office of the Attorney General

Alan Wilson

Name CompanyName Original Certification Date ActionType Agreement Type
1839 U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc. 5/15/2007 Compliant PM
1839 - RYO U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc. 12/30/2005 Compliant PM
Ist Class U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc. 9/1/2009 Compliant PM
24/7 Xcaliber International, Ltd., LLC 10/26/2009 Compliant NPM
305 Dosal Tobacco Corporation 8/9/2010 Compliant NPM
American Bison Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC 6/15/2018 Compliant PM
American Bison (RYO) Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC 8/9/2005 Compliant PM
Amsterdam Shag (RYO) Peter Stokkebye Tobaksfabrik A/S 8/15/2013 Compliant PM
Aura Cheyenne International LLC 6/16/2014 Compliant NPM
Bailey's S&M Brands, Inc. 8/10/2005 Compliant NPM
Bali Shag RYO Top Tobacco, L.P. 8/15/2018 Compliant PM
Basic Philip Morris USA Inc. 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Benson & Hedges Philip Morris USA Inc. 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Berley Xcaliber International, Ltd., LLC 6/30/2017 Compliant NPM
Black & Gold Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd. 8/9/2005 Compliant PM
Bronson Liggett Group Inc. 10/4/2011 Comphant PM
Bugler (RYO) Scandinavian Tobacco Group Lane Limited 3/16/2011 Compliant PM
Cambridge Philip Morris USA Inc. 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Camel R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Camel Wides R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Canoe (RYO) Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC 8/9/2005 Compliant PM
Capri R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Carlton R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company 8/12/2005 Compliant PM
Carnival KT&G Corporation 2/15/2012 Compliant NPM
Cherokee Firebird Manufacturing 8/4/2010 Compliant NPM
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Chesterfield
Cheyenne
Cigarettellos

Classic

Crowns

Custom Blends (RYO)
Danish Export (RYO}
Dave's

Decade

Director

Doral

Dreams

Drum (RYO)

DTC

Dunhill

Dunhill International
Eagle 20's

Echo

Eclipse

Edgefield

Eve

Export A

Fortuna

Gambler (RYO)

Golden Deer

Philip Morris USA Inc.

Cheyenne International LLC
Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.
Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.
Cohmonwealth Brands, Iné.

Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC
Peter Stokkebye Tobaksfabrik A/S
Philip Morris US.A Inc.

Cheyenne limerna[iona} LLC
Compania Tabacalera Internacional, S.A.
R.J. Rey;'nolds Tobacco Company
Kretek International

Top Tobacco, L.P.

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Vector Tobacco, Inc. dba Medallion
Xcaliber lnterﬁutional. L., LLC

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Cﬁmpany
Xcaliber International, Ltd., LLC
Liggett Group Inc.

Japan Tobacco International U.S.A., Inc.
Commonwealth Brands, Inc.

Top Tobacco, L.P.

U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc.

8/12/2005
8/10/2005
8/9/2005
8/9/2005
3/16/2011
8/16/2012
8/15/2013
11/7/2014
8/10/2005
12/27/2017
8/12/2005
7/15/2019
8/9/2005
8/9/2010
8/31/2007
7/1/2014
6/18/2012
10/15/2014
8/12/2005
10/15/2014
8/9/2005
8/10/2005
9/15/2008
8/9/2005

9/15/2014

Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant

PM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
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GPC

Grand Prix

Havana Ovals

Hint Menthol

Kamel Red

Kent

Kentucky's Best RYO
Kite (RYO)

Kool

L&M

Lark

LD by L. Ducat
Leaf by Lane Ltd (RYO)
Liggett Select

London Export (RYO)
Lucky Strike

Manitou

Marlboro

Maverick

MCD

Merit

Midnight Special (RYO)
Misty

Mohawk

Monarch

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

Liggett Group Inc.

Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.
Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.

R.J. Reynelds Tobacco Company

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

Farmers Tobacco Co. of Cynthiana, Inc.
Scandinavian Tobacco Group Lanc Limited
ITG Brands LLC

Philip Morris USA Inc.

Philip Morris USA Inc.

Japan Tobacco International U.S.A., Inc.
Scandinavian Tobacco Group Lane Limited
Liggett Group Inc.

Peter Stokkebye Tobaksfabrik A/S

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers. Inc.
Philip Morms USA Inc.

ITG Brands LLC

Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.
Philip Morris USA Inc.

Scandinavian Tobacco Group Lane Limited
R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

Native Trading Associates, LLC

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

8/12/2005

8/9/2005

8/9/2005

3/9/2010

8/12/2005

8/11/2005

10/1/2019

3/16/2011

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

8/12/2005

5/6/2016

712019

8/9/2005

8/15/2013

8/12/2005

7/1/2019

8/12/2005

8/11/2005

8/9/2005

8/12/2005

8/9/2005

8/12/2005

8/6/2013

8/12/2005

Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM

PM
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Montclair

More

Nashville

Nashville RYO

Native

Nat's

Natural American Spirit

Natural American Spirit
(RYO)

New York Cut
Newport

Norwegian Shag (RYO)
Now

Old Gold

Originals

Our Advertiser (RYQ)
Palermo

Pall Mall

Palmetto

Parliament

Players

Premier RYO
Pyramid

Rave

Rave (RYO)

Riverside

Commonwealth Brands, Inc.

R.I. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC
Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC
Native Trading Associates, LLC

Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.

Santa Fe Natural Tobacco Company, Inc.

Santa Fe Natural Tobacco Company, Inc.

Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.
R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Peter Stokkebye Tobaksfabrik A/S
R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC. Ltd.
Top Tobacco, L.P.

Tabacalera Del Este, S.A. (TABESA)
R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Firebird Manufacturing

Philip Morris USA Inc.

Philip Morris USA Inc.

Top Tobacco, L.P.

Liggett Group Inc.

Commonwealth Brands, Inc.
Commonwealth Brands, Inc.

S&M Brands, Inc.

8/10/2005
8/12/2005
6/15/2018
1/15/2008
6/14/2006
107172018
8/9/2005

6/14/2006

8/9/2005
8/11/2005
8/15/2013
8/12/2005
8/11/2005
1/13/2017
5/23/2016
6/14/2006
8/12/2005

8/4/2010
8/12/2005
8/12/2005
8/16/2018

8/9/2005
7/15/2009
7/15/2009

11/1/2007

Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant

Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Coempliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant

PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
PM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

NPM
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Salem

Samson (RYO)
Saratoga

Select

Seneca

SF

Shield

Signal

Silver Eagle
Sonoma

State Express 555
Stockholm Blend (RYO)
Tahoe

Tahoe (RYO)
Taj Mahal Bidis
Tareyton

Teton

Teton (RYO)
THIS

Timeless Time
Top (RYO)
Tourney
Tourney Shims
Traftic

Truc

ITG Brands LLC

Scandinavian Tobacco Group Lane Limited

Philip Morris USA Inc.
Sherman's 1400 Broadway NYC, Ltd.
Tobaccoville USA, Inc.

NASCO Products, LLC

U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc.

Ohscrase Manufacturing

Vector Tobacco, Inc. dba Medallion
Commonwealth Brands. Inc.

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Peter Stokkebye Tobaksfabrik A/S
S&M Brands, Inc.

S&M Brands, Inc.

Kretek International

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC
Wind River Tobacco Company, LLC
KT&G Corporation

KT&G Corporation

Top Tobacco, L.P.

Liggett Group Inc.

Liggett Group Inc.

U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc.

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company

8/12/2005

8/9/2005

8/12/2005

1/13/2017

8/16/2005

1/5/2015

9/1/2009

8/1/2011

9/16/2005

8/10/2005

8/12/2005

8/15/2013

8/10/2005

R/10/2005

10/18/2005

8/12/2005

2/1/2019

8/9/2005

2/15/2018

2/15/2012

8/9/2005

9/8/2005

8/9/2005

12/15/2010

8/11/2005

Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant

PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
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Turkish Export (RYQ)
Ultra Buy

USA

USA Gold

ValuTime

Vantage

VB Madc in the USA
Virgiﬁia Slims

Wave

Wildhorse

Winston

Peter Stokkebye Tobaksfabrik A/S

us. Flue-Cﬁred Tobacco Growers. Inc.
Vector T(ﬁbﬁcco, Inc. dba Medallion
Commonwealth Brands, Inc.

S&M Brands, Inc.

R.J. Reynolds Tobacco Company
Farmers Tobacco Co. of Cynthiana, Inc.

Philip Morris USA Inc.

Japan Tobacco International U.S.A., Inc.

U.S. Flue-Cured Tobacco Growers, Inc.

ITG Brands LLC

8/15/2013

9/1/2009

8/9/2005

8/10/2005

8/17/2009

8/12/2005

10/1/2019

8/12/2005

8/10/2005

9/1/2009

8/12/2005

Compliant
Ct)mpliénl
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant

PM
PM
PM
PM
NPM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
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